B/S
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Qty
190
97
133
266
37
133
133
96
266
133
399
57
19
399
68

82
164
174
266
133

64
399
133
266
200

99
100
266
133

91
133
133
399
399
133
266

58
266
133

40
266
133

49

230
54
54

Price
293.1
293.1
292.9
292.9
293.1
293.1
293.1
293.1
293.5
293.5
293.4
293.3
293.1
293
292.9
293.2
293.2
293.2
293.1
292.2
292.2
291.8
291.4
291.7
291.7
291.6
291.6
291.6
292
292
291.9
291.9
291.8
291.8
292
291.9
291.9
291.6
291.7
291.7
291.6
291.6
291.6
291.6
291.3
291.3
291.4
291.1
291.4

ExecTime
08:40:47:743
08:40:47:745
08:43:32:039
08:43:32:041
08:50:18:877
08:50:18:879
08:50:18:890
08:50:18:892
08:53:21:677
08:53:21:681
08:53:21:682
08:54:39:766
08:55:07:994
08:55:15:003
08:56:45:302
08:59:17:371
08:59:17:373
08:59:17:375
08:59:17:382
09:02:25:348
09:02:25:350
09:02:34:638
09:05:45:462
09:09:46:918
09:09:47:515
09:10:03:013
09:10:03:015
09:10:03:017
09:14:00:126
09:14:00:128
09:14:00:167
09:14:00:169
09:15:14:442
09:16:37:477
09:20:28:012
09:25:52:433
09:25:52:435
09:25:52:666
09:28:09:746
09:28:09:748
09:30:39:023
09:30:39:027
09:31:05:672
09:31:05:674
09:31:09:893
09:31:09:894
09:34:53:538
09:34:53:540
09:34:53:541

Exchange
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
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115
133
113
266
227
399
133
266

200
66
70
63

133

266
52

347

247

133
19

133

266

133

233
33
86
13

266

133
49

133

266

266

133

133

266

257

266

133
63

133
90

176
40

150

133

101
15

133

158

291.4
291.3
291.3
291.3
291.3
291.2
291.2
291.2
290.8
290.8
290.8
290.8
290.8
291.4
291.4
291.3
291.3
292.4
292.4
292.4
292.3
292.3
292.4
292.4
292.4
292.2
292.9
293.1
293.1
293.1
293.1
293.1
293.3
293.3
293.3
293.3
293.3
293.3
293.3
293.2
293.3
293.3
293.3
293.2
293.5
293.5
293.5
293.5
293.4
293.4

09:34:53:543
09:43:45:324
09:43:45:326
09:43:45:328
09:43:45:330
09:43:45:332
09:45:01:778
09:45:01:780
09:47:49:940
09:47:55:275
09:47:55:277
09:47:55:279
09:47:55:281
09:53:52:999
09:53:53:003
09:54:00:131
09:54:00:134
10:00:28:032
10:00:28:035
10:00:28:036
10:00:28:040
10:00:28:045
10:04:53:618
10:04:53:620
10:04:53:622
10:05:16:033
10:08:59:188
10:10:01:726
10:10:01:728
10:10:21:356
10:10:58:016
10:10:58:018
10:13:26:357
10:13:26:359
10:17:04.828
10:17:04:830
10:22:09:747
10:22:32:832
10:22:32:834
10:23:09:750
10:27:36:916
10:27:43:814
10:27:43:816
10:28:13:927
10:34:06:829
10:34:06:831
10:34:06:833
10:34:06:834
10:34:06:928
10:34:21:917

CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
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120
41
238
85

133
65
112
222
65
133
266
133
39
240
120
133
266
56
399
133

50
116
232
48
266
133
48
37
15
111
22
266
133
164
102
70
15
52
399
18
45
17
62
216
266
133
133
266

293.4
293.4
293.4
293.4
293.4
293.2
293.2
293.2
293.2
292.9
292.6
292.6
292.4
292.4
292.4
292.4
292.4
292.4
292.3
292
292.2
292.2
292.2
292.2
292.2
292.2
292.1
292.1
291.9
291.9
291.5
291.4
291.4
291.4
291.4
291.4
291.4
291.2
291.2
201
291.1
201
291
290.7
290.7
290.7
291.2
291.2
291.2
291.2

10:34:44:253
10:34:44:255
10:34:44:257
10:38:41:920
10:38:41:922
10:39:41:921
10:39:41:992
10:39:41:994
10:39:41:995
10:40:44:917
10:42:42:376
10:42:42:380
10:46:52:612
10:47:12:917
10:47:12:919
10:47:12:920
10:50:46:386
10:50:46:388
10:50:49:759
10:53:57:917
10:58:25:276
10:58:57:917
10:58:57:919
10:58:57:920
10:58:57:922
11:02:41:934
11:03:06:141
11:03:06:143
11:04:17:069
11:04:17:071
11:07:29:475
11:08:07:896
11:08:07:900
11:08:07:901
11:11:17:025
11:11:17:027
11:11:17:028
11:11:50:341
11:11:50:343
11:16:25:653
11:16:40:503
11:16:40:515
11:16:40:516
11:20:50:307
11:20:50:312
11:22:17:420
11:24:34:272
11:24:34:274
11:30:53:198
11:30:53:202

CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
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133
182
84
126
13
122
244
126
112
285

34
107

77
214
133
169
97
65
11
24
266
133
133
88

176
212
133
174
38
361
178
30
102
88
133
178
127
17
255
133
266
133
133
133
266
133
399

291.1
291.1
291.1
291
290.9
291.1
291.1
2911
291
201
291
290.8
291
201
291
201
291.5
291.4
291.4
291.2
291.2
291.2
291.3
291.3
291.2
291.2
291.2
291.2
291.6
292
292
292
292
291.9
291.9
291.9
292.4
292.4
292.4
292.3
292.3
292.3
292.2
292.2
292.3
292.3
292.3
292.2
292.2
292.1

11:31:45:277
11:31:45:280
11:31:45:281
11:31:45:283
11:31:48:328
11:39:10:440
11:39:10:442
11:39:40:548
11:39:49:354
11:39:49:357
11:39:49:376
11:39:55:299
11:45:17:381
11:45:17:383
11:45:17:385
11:45:17:387
11:49:41:117
11:49:41:120
11:49:41:123
11:50:46:879
11:50:46:881
11:50:46:883
11:58:14:668
11:58:14:671
11:58:42:561
11:58:42:563
11:58:42:565
11:58:42:567
12:02:02:025
12:04:25:252
12:04:25:255
12:04:28:567
12:04:28:569
12:10:46:358
12:10:54:891
12:10:54:893
12:14:10:175
12:14:10:178
12:14:10:180
12:15:28:074
12:15:28:076
12:15:28:078
12:19:20:015
12:19:20:017
12:23:15:030
12:23:15:032
12:23:15:034
12:23:47:855
12:23:47:858
12:28:08:008

CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
XLON
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114

133
266
75
133
266
229
55
114

133

291.8
292
292
292

291.8

291.8

291.8

291.8

291.7

291.8

291.8

291.8

291.8

291.8

291.8

291.8

291.9

291.9

291.9

291.9

291.9

291.8

291.8

291.9

291.9

291.9

291.9

291.8

291.8

291.5

291.5

291.5

291.4

2911

290.7

290.7

290.5

290.5

290.5

290.5

290.4

290.4

290.2

290.1

290.1

290.2

290.2

290.2

290.2

290.1

12:28:15:855
12:33:54:435
12:33:54:437
12:33:54:439
12:36:19:817
12:39:00:377
12:39:00:379
12:39:00:381
12:40:50:820
12:41:22:457
12:41:49:966
12:41:49:969
12:41:49:971
12:41:49:972
12:41:49:974
12:41:49:978
12:43:00:108
12:43:16:322
12:43:16:334
12:45:15:091
12:46:04:762
12:47:58:957
12:47:58:960
12:55:54:597
12:56:04:422
12:56:04:424
12:56:04:427
12:56:04:466
12:56:04:468
12:56:25:645
13:00:03:764
13:00:03:766
13:00:03:768
13:04:02:684
13:04:38:253
13:04:38:255
13:05:34:802
13:06:17:371
13:06:17:608
13:07:33:974
13:07:52:889
13:07:52:891
13:08:50:491
13:13:05:167
13:13:05:170
13:17:31:518
13:17:31:520
13:17:31:522
13:17:32:274
13:21:14:899

XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
BATE
CHIX
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266

19
380
266
133

51

129
133
133
397
133
266
266
264
132
266
133
22

133
266

399
19

68
163
18
89
132
178
132
26
16
311
48
40
266
133
21
133
133
133
206
30
58
105
114

290.1
290
290
290

289.9

289.9

289.8

289.8

289.8

289.8

289.8

289.8

289.8

289.8

289.9

289.9

289.9

289.9

289.9

289.8

289.5

289.5

289.5

289.4

289.6

289.5

289.7

289.5

289.4

289.5

289.4

289.4

289.4

289.1

289.4

289.5

289.4

289.4

289.4

289.2

289.2

289.1
289
289
289

288.9

288.9

288.9

288.9

288.9

13:21:14:901
13:23:26:176
13:24:04:565
13:24:04:567
13:27:20:368
13:27:20:371
13:29:30:417
13:34:30:650
13:35:56:288
13:35:56:290
13:35:56:292
13:35:56:296
13:35:56:312
13:35:56:314
13:40:05:894
13:43:53:966
13:43:53:969
13:43:53:976
13:43:53:979
13:44:52:089
13:45:53:849
13:48:30:984
13:48:30:986
13:48:31:033
13:52:08:053
13:54:07:795
13:54:37:281
13:54:40:402
13:54:50:529
13:56:28:358
13:56:53:060
13:56:55:312
13:56:55:313
13:57:19:583
14:04:02:568
14:05:01:910
14:05:49:944
14:05:49:947
14:05:49:949
14:07:41:681
14.07:41.887
14:08:51:177
14:11:58:258
14:12:34:347
14:12:34:351
14:13:19:357
14:13:31:849
14:13:31:851
14:13:31:853
14:16:43:317

XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
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190
95
399
266
133
78
178
10
210
56
29
399
266
133
64
53
58
224
88
96
178
37
61
123
67
133
266
24
53
321

133
266
59
118

266
133
399
27
248
85
266
48
121
55
98
54
42
150

288.9
288.9
288.7
288.8
288.8
288.8
288.8
288.8
288.7
288.7
288.7
288.6
288.8
288.8
288.7
288.7
288.7
288.7
288.7
288.7
288.7
288.7
288.7
288.7
288.7
289
289
288.9
288.9
288.9
288.9
288.8
288.8
288.5
288.5
288.5
288.7
288.7
288.6
288.4
288.4
288.3
288.3
288.3
288.3
288.3
288.3
288.3
288.3
288.3

14:16:43:319
14:16:43:321
14:17:31:673
14:22:54:929
14:22:54:933
14:22:55:672
14:22:55:674
14:22:55:681
14:22:58:671
14:24:34.673
14:24:34:675
14:25:30:331
14:30:07:727
14:30:07:730
14:30:10:026
14:30:10:028
14:30:10:030
14:30:10:031
14:35:23:065
14:35:23:068
14:35:23:072
14:35:28:374
14:35:28:376
14:35:28:377
14:35:28:379
14:37:10:364
14:37:10:366
14:38:52:244
14:38:52:246
14:38:52:247
14:38:54:798
14:40:40:226
14:40:40:231
14:40:57:028
14:40:57:030
14:41:22:122
14:43:18:314
14:43:18:316
14:48:03:221
14:48:58:825
14:48:58:829
14:50:16:083
14:50:16:085
14:50:16:087
14:54:58:364
14:54:58:368
14:55:05:740
14:55:13:066
14:56:04:401
14:56:04:403

XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX

XLON
CHIX

XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX

XLON

XLON

XLON
CHIX

XLON

XLON

XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE

XLON
BATE
CHIX

XLON

XLON
CHIX

XLON

XLON

XLON
CHIX
BATE
CHIX

XLON

XLON
CHIX
BATE
CHIX

XLON

XLON
BATE

XLON

XLON
CHIX

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
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138
69
266
266
133

47

12
133
266

31
133
266
133
266

15
133
203

66
130
133

76

42
148
133
266
266
133
133
266
133
266
266
133
119
133
133
133

40
133
266
133
266
133
266

259
73

288.3
288.3
288.2
288.3
288.3
288.2
288.2
288.2
288.2
288.1
288.1
287.9
287.9
288.1
288.1
288.1
288.1
288.6
288.6
288.6
288.6
288.6
288.5
288.5
288.5
288.5
288.4
288.4
288.3
288.3
288.4
288.4
288.3
288.3
288.5
288.5
288.7
288.8
288.8
288.8
288.7
288.7
288.7
288.7
288.7
288.9
288.9
288.4
288.5
288.6

14:56:04:405
14:56:04:409
14:56:08:427
14:57:11:673
14:57:11:690
14:59:28:636
14:59:28:638
14:59:58:654
14:59:58:656
15:00:09:177
15:00:09:179
15:00:09:376
15:00:09:378
15:03:54:891
15:03:54:894
15:05:15:608
15:05:21:297
15:08:20:325
15:08:20:327
15:11:08:133
15:11:08:135
15:11:08:137
15:11:14:012
15:11:14:014
15:11:14:015
15:11:14:017
15:13:32:952
15:13:32:954
15:17:28:145
15:17:28:149
15:18:30:749
15:18:45:159
15:19:24:038
15:19:24:043
15:21:15:222
15:21:15:226
15:23:03:001
15:24:09:760
15:24:09:762
15:24:09:764
15:24:09:766
15:25:15:634
15:25:15:636
15:27:12:346
15:27:12:348
15:29:27:911
15:29:27:913
15:31:00:047
15:32:00:214
15:32:00:224

XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
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147
266
133
133
266
90
133
176

39
127
114
133
266

56
110
399

47
266
133

387

133
266
266
133
138
133
266
133
266
399
99
104
25
90
30
133
266
266
133
19

69
100
121

34
244
133

288.6
288.5
288.5
288.5
288.5
288.5
288.5
288.5
288.4
288.3
288.4
288.4
288.5
288.5
288.5
288.5
288.5
288.4
288.5
288.5
288.5
288.5
288.5
288.4
288.4
288.6
288.6
288.65
288.5
288.5
288.5
288.5
288.5
288.5
288.5
288.5
288.5
288.4
288.4
288.4
288.5
288.5
288.5
288.5
288.5
288.5
288.5
288.5
288.5
288.5

15:32:00:227
15:34:31:881
15:34:31:883
15:37:25:339
15:37:25:341
15:40:45:770
15:40:45:772
15:40:45:774
15:41:04:871
15:41:05:751
15:41:40:780
15:42:21:715
15:43:01:628
15:43:01:630
15:43:14:146
15:43:14:148
15:43:58:947
15:47:16:375
15:49:00:327
15:49:00:329
15:51:45:596
15:51:45:598
15:51:45:601
15:52:24:984
15:52:24.:988
15:53:10:617
15:53:10:621
15:53:10:626
15:53:29:883
15:53:29:885
15:55:24:762
15:55:24:765
15:57:26:805
15:59:40:576
15:59:40:580
15:59:40:582
15:59:40:587
15:59:43:553
16:00:03:674
16:00:03:676
16:02:04:065
16:02:04:067
16:02:16:577
16:02:16:579
16:03:49:530
16:03:54:674
16:04:16:728
16:04:20:276
16:04:20:280
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